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6.5. Reflective Component (Discussion Forum) 
The discussion forum activity must be satisfactorily completed in accordance with the 
guidelines and will be graded as pass or fail.  
 

7. 
 

Allocation of Marks and any Additional Requirements 
 

 First Sit Weighting Credit 
Value 

Resit 

7.1. 
 

Anaesthesia & Emergency Critical Care 
Paper 1  
Assignment 1  
 

 
67% 
33% 

25 As first sit. 
A module passed 
at the second 
attempt may only 
be awarded a 
maximum of 50% 
 

7.2. 
 

Diagnostic Techniques  
Paper 2  
Assignment 2  
 

 
60% 
40% 

25 

7.3. 
 

Professional Development & Clinical Skills (II) 
Reflective Discussion Forum 
 

 
Pass/ 

Fail 
 

10 

8. 
 
8.1 
 
8.1.1. 
 
 
 
 
 
8.1.2. 
 




